1336 PLUS
Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
The 1336 PLUS is a microprocessor based AC drive that provides a
PWM adjustable frequency and voltage output for exceptional control
of motor speed and torque. The output can be tuned to provide
optimum performance under a wide variety of load conditions.
Contents
Discrete Spare Parts A complete listing of 1336 PLUS discrete spare parts can be found at:
Conformity to Standards The 1336 PLUS conforms to the following:
Description Page
Conformity to Standards page 1
Description page 2
Catalog Number Explanation page 2
Product Selection page 2
User Installed Options page 4
Conformity to: Standard Product
UL Listed ✔
CSA Certified (C-UL) ✔
CE Conformity ✔
IEC Classified ✔
C-tick ✔
Allen-Bradley 1
1336 PLUS Base Drive Spare Parts
Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
Standard Products Program Drive mounting is available as IP20 (NEMA Type 1). A large offering
of option kits are available for user installation. The 1336 PLUS can
also be used with DriveTools32™ Suite, a family of software products
that let you program, monitor and troubleshoot the drive. All products
in this program are pre-defined and not generally subject to
modification.
Product Selection 1336 PLUS Drive Catalog Number Explanation
Code Language
EN5 English/English V5.xx
1336S – BR F30 – AA – EN5
Bulletin
Number
Drive Rating
(must be specified)
Nominal HP Rating
(must be specified)
Enclosure Type
(must be specified)
Language
(must be specified)
Code Voltage
AQ 200-240V AC or
310V DC
BR 380-480VAC or
513-620V DC
CW 500-600V AC or
775V DC
Code Enclosure
AA IP 20 (NEMA 1)
Code kW (HP)
F10 0.75 (1)
F15 1.2 (1.5)
F20 1.5 (2)
F30 2.2 (3)
F50 3.7 (5)
F100 7.5 (10)
A 200-240V AC
B 380-480V AC
BX Special Rating
C 500-600V AC
015 11 (15)
020 15 (20)
030 22 (30)
060 45 (60)
or
2 Allen-Bradley
1336 PLUS Base Drive Spare Parts
Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
200-240VAC Input, Constant/Variable Torque Drives
380-480VAC Input, Constant/Variable Torque Drives
500-600VAC Input, Constant/Variable Torque Drives
➊ A Language Module must be specified with each drive. See page 3 for choices. All Language
Modules will now include a firmware reference in the catalog number.
➋ Drive Rating is based on nominal voltage of 240 volts and carrier frequency of 4 khz at altitudes
of 1000 meters or less. Refer to Publication 1336 PLUS-1.3 for derating information.
➌ Drive Rating is based on nominal voltage of 480V and carrier frequency of 4 kHz (C Frame and
smaller) at altitudes of 1000 meters or less. Refer to Publication 1336 PLUS-1.3 for derating
information.
➍ VT Ratings apply to 460V input only. Refer to the back cover for complete rating information.
➎ Drive Rating is based on nominal voltage of 600V and carrier frequency of 4 kHz at altitudes of
1000 meters or less. Refer to Publication 1336 PLUS-1.3 for derating information.
Required Factory Installed Option Language Module - Factory Installed
➏ For a more functionally complete description of each option, refer to Publication 1336 PLUS-1.3.
Frame
Drive Rating➋
IP 20 (NEMA Type 1)
General Purpose
Output
Amps
CT
kW (HP)
VT
kW (HP) Code➊
A1 4.5 0.75 (1) 0.75 (1) AQF10-AA
A2 8.0 1.5 (2) 1.5 (2) AQF20-AA
A3 18.0 3.7 (5) 3.7 (5) AQF50-AA
B2 48.0 11 (15) 11 (15) A015-AA